
















Pakhar Bauxite Mines (15.58 Ha) 
 

 

New Plantation 

Plantation at Reclaimed area 

 

Rainwater Harvesting Pond 

 

 

 



Pakhar Bauxite Mines (15.58 Ha) 

Photographs of Oil and Grease Trap 

Rainwater Harvesting Pond 

Photographs of covered truck 



S.No Month
1 April
2 May
3 June
4 July 
5 Aug
6 Sept

36.99
36.93

36.97

Piezometer reading-Pakhar Mines(15.58)
Annexure-1

Depth(meter)
40.53
40.07
37.61






































































































































































































































	01 Pakhar 15.58 cover letter
	02 Pakhar Bauxiite Mines(15.58 Ha)
	03 Pakhar 15.58ha photos
	04 Pakhar 15.58 piezometer
	05 Pakhar (15.58 ha) April 2022
	940E_0001
	Pakhar buxite-18.58_0001
	940F_0001
	Pakhar buxite-18.58_0001
	940G_0001
	Pakhar buxite-18.58_0001
	940H_0001
	Pakhar buxite-18.58_0001

	06 Pakhar 15.58 Bauxite Mine may 2022
	07 Pakhar (15.58) Bauxite Mine June 22
	Pakhar (15.58) Bauxite Mine June 22_0001
	Pakhar 15.58_0001
	Pakhar (15.58) Bauxite Mine June 22_0001

	08 Pakhar  Bauxite 15.058 july 2022
	09 Pakhar 15.58 aug 2022
	10 Pakhar (15.58) Bauxite Mine sept 2022
	11 Pakhar 15.58 org chart
	12Annexure 4
	13 Annexure 5



